
2025-2026 APMHA HOUSE LEAGUE DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE
Day Date Start Time End Time Scheduled For Venue

Wed. 08-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 08-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 15-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 15-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 22-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 22-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 29-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 29-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 05-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 05-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 12-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 12-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 19-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 19-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 26-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 26-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 03-Dec 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 03-Dec 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 10-Dec 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 10-Dec 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 17-Dec 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 17-Dec 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 07-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 07-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 14-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 14-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 21-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 21-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 28-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 28-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 04-Feb 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 04-Feb 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)


